
Mon 5th May Tues 6th May Weds 7th May Thurs 8th May Fri 9th May

1 English Lit Revision

2 Biology Revision

3 Business Revision Comp Sci revision

4 RE Revision
Assembly Hall

English Lit Revision

5

6

Mon 12th May Tues 13th May Weds 14th May Thurs 15th May Fri 16th May

1

2

3
Geography 

Revision
Assembly Hall

PE Revision

4
Business Revision 

B42

5
Comp Sci + Chinese 

Exam
Sport Studies Exam

History revision 
during PE lesson

Sports Hall

Business Studies 
Paper 2 Exam

6
Sport Studies 

Revision 

History revision 
during PE lesson

Sports Hall
Chemistry Revision

Biology Paper 1 
Exam

Geography Exam 
Paper 1

Maths Paper 1 Non-
Calculator Exam

English Lit Walking 
Talking Mock 

Sports Hall

History Paper 1 
Exam

Bank Holiday

Business Exam Paper 
1

English Lit 
Paper 1 Exam

Maths Revision

RE Catholic 
Christianity Paper 1 

Exam



Tues 20th May Thurs 22nd May Fri 23rd May

1
Physics 

Revision 
Science

2

3

4 Comp Sci Revision
B46

5
PE + 

Chinese 
Exam

E&M 
Revision

Comp Sci Paper 2 
Exam 

Late Lunch

6 French Reivision
A33

Tues 3rd June Thurs 5th June Fri 6th June

1

2

3

4 English Revision

5
French 
revision

A33

Health & 
Social 
Exam

French Writing Exam
Geography Paper 2 

Exam

6 Biology Revision

History Paper 2 Exam
English Language 

Paper 2 Exam

Physics Paper 1 Exam

English Language 
Walking Talking Mock

Sports Hall

English Language 
Paper 1 Exam

Leavers Mass and 
Assembly

Geography Revision
Assembly HallHealth and Social 

Care Revision
A35

Maths Revision

History Revision
Sports Hall

Polish Listening and 
Reading Exam

Mon 2nd June Weds 4th June

Portugese Listening 
and Reading

Arabic Writing
Exam

Maths Paper 2 
Calculator Exam

English Literature 
Paper 2 Exam

Weds 21th May

French 
Listening 

and 
Reading 
Exams

RE Revision
Assembly Hall

RE (Themes and 
Judaism)

and Enterprise & 
Marketing Exams

Chemistry Paper 1 
Exam

Mon 19th May



Mon 9th June Tues 10th June Weds 11th June Fri 13th June

1

2

3
PE (B36), 

Construction (B33) 
iMedia (B32) 

Geography Revision
Assembly Hall

Physics Revision
Science Classrooms

4

5 PE, Construction and 
iMedia Exams

Chem 
Revision
Science

Polish and Portugese 
Writing Exams

6 Spanish Revision 
A32(F) and A35(H)

Maths Revision

Mon 16th June Tues 17th June Weds 18th June Fri 20th June

1

2

3 DT Revision
A35

4
Music (B46) and 

spanish (A32 + A36) 
Revision

Food Revision
A35

Further Maths 
Revision (A34)

5 Music Exam

6

Further 
Maths 

Paper 1 
(Non-

Calculator
) Exam

Biology Paper 2 Exam

Further Maths Paper 
2 (Calculator) Exam

Food Exam

No more exams

Physics Paper 2 Exam Spanish Writing Exam D&T Exam

Thurs 12th June

Chemistry Paper 2 
Exam

Spanish Listening and 
Reading Exams

Maths Paper 3 
(Calculator) Exam

Geography Paper 3 
Exam

Thurs 19th June

Further Maths 
Revision

A34


